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Reg. No. Name Surname Firm Address Tel/Mob Number Email Address

D0001 Alex Buontempo John Buontempo Mansions/2,Upper St. Albert Str., Gzira 99499381 alexbuontempo@yahoo.com

D0002 Christopher Sammut Sammut & Associates Co. Ltd Manzar, Triq Jean de la Valette, Naxxar NXR1205 99468228 chris@sammutandassociates.com

D0003 Krista Rizzo 99824368 krizzo83@gmail.com

D0004 Joseph Spiteri 95, Triq E. S. Inglott, Cospicua 99493971 perit@europe.com

D0005 Paul Refalo Zenith Consulting 6, Zenith Mansions, Triq Nazju Ellul, Gzira 79603484 paul.refalo@zenithmalta.com

D0006 Joseph Cuschieri 79058752 info@camilleriandcuschieri.com

D0007 Ronald Muscat Azzopardi 64, Sanctuary Street, Zabbar 21892145, 21666585 peritrma@gmail.com

D0008 Melanie Galea 79539511 lemlag@yahoo.com

D0009 Charmaine Fenech 24, Massabielle, Eucharistic Congress Road, Mosta 79434855 charm126@gmail.com

D0010 Ivan Zammit

D0011 Lucienne Scicluna 19/6, Princess Margaret Street, Gzira, Malta.

131, Mgarr Road, Ghajnsielem, Gozo

99556050 lucienne.scicluna@gmail.com

D0012 Andrew Vella Zarb 12, Triq Sant Andrija, San Gwann 79854344 ajvellazarb@gmail.com

D0013 David Pace 51/5, Old Bakery Street, Valletta 21236642 peritpace@digigate.net

D0014 Paul Meilak 1, Triq il-Gamar, Attard 99474574 meilak@onvol.net

D0015 Donna M. Vella 99425245 donnavella@gmail.com

D0016 Godwin Caruana 15, Honfleur, Triq Korfu, Sghajtar, Naxxar 79202723 godwinca@maltanet.net

D0017 Oliver Aquilina 10, Dar il-Hlewwa, Triq Hannibal, Attard 79496908 oaquilina@ensermalta.com

D0018 Philip Micallef 99492790 philip.micallef@gmail.com

D0019 Carmelo Barbara

D0020 Matthew J. Mercieca MJMDA 125, Triq in-Naxxar, Birkirkara 99494389 matjam@matthewjmercieca.eu

D0021 Kevin Alamango 79050754 alamango@engineria.com

D0022 Paul Buhagiar

D0023 Nicholas Bianchi 79475262 villafort@gmail.com

D0024 Josianne Vassallo

D0025 Ian Camilleri Cassar DHI Periti 6/34, Europa Centre, Floriana 99890185 icc@dhiperiti.com

D0026 Christopher Spiteri

D0027 Christina Refalo Zenith Consulting Zenith Mansions No.6, Nazju Ellul Str, Gzira. Malta                  

50, Triq il-Wileg, Qala, Gozo

79229318 christina.refalo@zenithmalta.com

D0028 Robert Fenech 99448275 rfenech@maltanet.net

D0029 Anne Marie Grech

D0030 Robert Ghirlando

D0031 David Theuma 79310384 davidtheuma@gmail.com

D0032 Karl Cutajar KC Architecture, Civil & Structural Eng 42, Il-Ferha, Triq Karlu Maratta, Tarxien TXN2353 21800341, 79046730 karlmar@go.net.mt

D0033 Mario Frendo Alpha, Triq il-Linja, Attard 79728644 mwfrendo@gmail.com 

D0034 Edgar Gatt

D0035 Matthew Gruppetta Mediterranean Technical Services Ltd Central Complex Level 2, Triq in-Naggar, Mosta 79271715 matthewgruppetta@gmail.com

D0036 Mark Anthony Guillaumier "Adonai", Triq Wenzu Despott, Hal Tarxien, TXN 2361 79300978 mguillaumier@gmail.com

D0037 Joseph Vassallo PetaJoule Consulting 15, Triq Mario Cortis, Attard 79237759, 21419994 petajoule.consulting@go.net.mt
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Reg. No. Name Surname Firm Address Tel/Mob Number Email Address

D0038 Jonathan Scerri Econing Engineering Consultancy Ltd. 4, Rendez-Vous, Triq il-Katlan, Attard 99231231 info@econing.com 
D0039 Frank Muscat The Doric Studio 90/92,  Triq Psaila, Birkirkara 99426008 fmuscat@doricstudio.com

D0040 Patrick Calleja Architects Studio Manol Mansion 1, De Paule Avenue, Balzan 99493980 Patrick@architects-studio.net

D0041 Daniel Muscat Caveca Buildings, Office No. 7, Cospicua Road, Paola 79585873 dm@grechj.com

D0042 James Grima Fairfax, Triq Cordina, Ghajnsielem,Gozo 99880724 jimgrima@gmail.com

D0043 Matthew Bugeja Joe Bugeja Associates Maple Leaf'', Handaq Road, Qormi. 79002495 matthew.bugeja@gmail.com

D0044 Claude Farrugia Resolve Consulting Limited 161A, Labour Avenue, Naxxar 21419120, 79826530 cfarrugia@resolveconsulting.com.mt

D0045 Claude Mallia 29, Triq il-Menhir, Marsaskala 99426800, 21634588 claude.mallia@gmail.com

D0046 Carmel Ellul Villa Ersal, Dawret il-Gudja, Gudja 79590109 ciesri@yahoo.co.uk

D0047 Patrick Spiteri Staines 35 Flt2, N P Tabone Str., Sliema SLM1872  99472846 pstaines@live.com 

D0048 Roberta Azzopardi

D0049 Felix Grech

D0050 Faye Caruana 99467208 fayecaruana@gmail.com

D0051 Mario D. Cachia

D0052 Mario Galea Galea Curmi Engineering Services Ltd Mican Court/5, Pjazza J.F. Kennedy, Victoria,Gozo 79710345 mario@galeacurmi.com

D0053 Richard Borg

D0054 Ronald Zammit 99407064 ronz46@yahoo.com

D0055 Ivan Cachia Energy Performance Certificate-Malta Merhba, Triq Barcelona, Zurrieq 79727926 ivan.cachia@gmail.com

D0056 Joseph Cachia Blossomville, Triq il-Hwawar, Iklin IKL 1951 99471545 joscac@onvol.net

D0057 Daniel Portelli Il-Palma, ic-Cens l-Iswed, Main Road, Bahrija. 79973333 daniel@dpa.com.mt

D0058 Ryan Cremona

D0059 Velislav Baran 18, Natalie, Triq De Mello, Zurrieq 99262600 velisbar@msn.com

D0060 Roberta C. Vassallo Mirage, Triq Sir Antonio Micallef, Balzan 99804003 rvas0001@hotmail.com

D0061 Dario Chircop 99478306 dario@caravelmalta.com

D0062 Janice Borg 79704900 janicefenech@gmail.com

D0063 Joseph Borg Grech Mystique, Triq Frans Dingli, Attard 79592974 josephbg@onvol.net

D0064 Claire Abela 99449094 claire.abela@gmail.com

D0065 Victor Bonello b.NEL Services Ltd Central Crt No.5, Triq Tal-Qroqq, Msida 21338490/1 beenel@beenel.com

D0066 Edgar Caruana Montaldo 41A, Triq Tal-Herba, Birkirkara 99490881 edgarcm@onvol.net

D0067 Simon Camilleri Kyrios, Triq il-31 ta' Marzu, Gharghur 99478524 simon.camilleri@onvol.net

D0068 Stephen Pulis 79710607 stephen.pulis@gmail.com

D0069 Wallace Farrugia 99478328 wfa@maltanet.net

D0070 Vincent Cassar 79497327 vincass@maltanet.net

D0071 Jonathan Sammut Mediterranean Technical Services Ltd Central Complex, Level 2, Triq in-Naġġar, Mosta. 21442773, 99770127 jsammut@mts.com.mt

D0072 Cleaven Tabone 2, Silena, Water Mill Street, Qormi 79893682 ctab003@um.edu.mt

D0073 Glorianne Cardona 42, Glorelt, Triq Zimelli, Hamrun 99875524 gloriannecardona@gmail.com

D0074 Stefan De Marco EES 47, Carmel, Flt 6, Triq Salvu Psaila, B'Kara BKR 9072 79056990, 21380804 ees.malta@gmail.com

D0075 Patrick Camilleri Mangion, Mangion & Partners Apt. M, Blk C, Dolphin Court, Embassy Way, Ta' Xbiex 99887988 pcamilleri@mmp.com.mt

D0076 Etienne Fenech

D0077 Bernard Brincat BLB903, Bulebel Industrial Estate, Zejtun 21803350 bernard.brincat@ais.com.mt

D0078 Dorianne Ellis ACT_N architects and civil engineers ACT_N studio, 90, Ganu Street, Birkirkara, BKR1105 21318184, 99269125 d.ellis@actn-studio.com

D0079 Mark Azzopardi

D0080 Jason Vella
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D0081 Christopher Micallef

D0082 Fredrick Azzopardi

D0083 Ruben Vassallo Perit Ruben Vassallo The Three Arches, Valletta Road Mosta 22107000, 79259505 ruben@vassallogroupmalta.com

D0084 Martin Pizzuto 99490194 martincpizzuto@maltanet.net

D0085 Silvana Falzon 114/3, Triq iz-Zonqor, Marsascala 79464341 silvana_falzon@hotmail.com

D0086 Alberto Sansone 4, Montpellier Gardens, Triq Josef Kalleya, Swieqi 79454133 alberto.sansone2@googlemail.com

D0087 Charles Yousif 79538123 charles.yousif@um.edu.mt

D0088 Elizabeth Muscat Azzopardi Techman Ltd 159, Balzan Valley, Balzan. 21496468, 79791905 ema@techmaning.com

D0089 Godfrey Muscat

D0090 Sandro Cini

D0091 Carmel Micallef Kasco Technical Services BLB003A Bulebel Industrial Estate Zejtun 79316418 charles.micallef@kasco.com.mt

D0092 Chris Falzon Integrated Project Solutions Ltd. 5, Triq Guze Bonnici, Balzan 99423550 cfalzon@ipsmalta.com

D0093 Ivan Pace BCS Periti 3B, Triq is-Sajjieda, San Giljan 99432350 ipace@bcsperiti.com

D0094 Paul Baldacchino 343, Main Street, Qormi QRM1103 79466788 paulqormi@yahoo.com

D0095 Joseph Attard Lavender 8, Triq it Tamar, St Paul’s Bay 99490743 ingjosephattard@gmail.com

D0096 Francis Cassar

D0097 Carmel Mifsud Borg

D0098 Antoine Busuttil 16, Sunrise, Triq iz-Zebbuga, Gudja 79696410 antoinebusuttil@yahoo.com

D0099 Samuel Farrugia

D0100 Mario Axisa

D0101 Aronne Farrugia 18, Fontanier street, Qormi 79621818 aronne.farrugia@enemalta.com.mt

D0102 Karen Satariano

D0103 Nicholas Samut-Tagliaferro 45, Mrabat Street, Sliema 21331772, 99473711 peritnst@gmail.com

D0104 Conrad Casha

D0105 Alison Attard 29, Adrianne, Mario Cortis Street, Attard ATD 1471 79856581 attardal@gmail.com

D0106 Peter Brincat 99466123 pbrinx@maltanet.net

D0107 Mark Camilleri 79, Triq il-Musbieh, Naxxar 99254940 mark@il-perit.com

D0108 Jacques Borg Barthet

D0109 Mireille Fsadni

D0110 Samantha Runco 79203316

D0111 Daniel Galea “Peprina”, Mdina Rd.,Balzan 21492200, 99860244 dangalea@maltanet.net

D0112 Alexis Inguanez

D0113 Twanny Grech

D0114 Angelique Maggi 1, St.Joseph, Triq il-Blata il-Kahla, St.Venera 79465282 ang@birguma.com

D0115 Alexander Vella 79431114 alexvella1@gmail.com

D0116 Clinton Spiteri clintonjspiteri@gmail.com

D0117 Stephen Grech Innovative Architectural Structures Ltd Level 4, Cobalt House, Notabile Rd, Mriehel 21499374 info@ias.com.mt

D0118 John Spiteri 12, Triq il-Huttaf, Kappara, San Gwann 79710510 iretipsj@maltanet.net

D0119 Alessandra Fiott Fiott 137, New Street, LUQA 79301085 alessfiott@gmail.com

D0120 Cornelia Tabone Borg and Associates 221, St. Blas Street, Nadur Gozo 21551660,99866689 cjtabone@gmail.com

D0121 Emmanuel Debattista Noel Debattista A&CE 6b/16, Highrise, Triq L-Imradd, Ta' Xbiex XBX1150 21334403 peritnoel@melita.com
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D0122 Clive Galea

D0123 Paul Vassallo 28, Triq il-Fdalijiet Preistorici, Mosta 79062878 paul.l.vassallo@gov.mt

D0124 George Cassar

D0125 Gordon Dimech 5, Sqaq Numru 1, Triq l-Innu Malti, Haz-Zebbug 79006768 gpd@maltanet.net

D0126 Johan Aloisio 17, Triq il-Modd, Ibrag 99868828 ja@eclce.com

D0127 Vincent Rapa The Edge, Triq il-Pedidalwett, High Ridge, Madliena. 99424288 vincentrapa@gmail.com

D0128 Hector Zammit 224, The Cornerstone, Triq San Giljan, B'Kara. 99499990 hectorzammit@gmail.com 

D0129 Sandro Attard 8, Pepprina, Triq San Gabriel, Balzan 99778080 info.sattard@gmail.com

D0130 Marilyn Pisani 13, Papillon, Rinella Housing Estate, Kalkara  99899773 marilynpisani@yahoo.com

D0131 Sarah Calleja 55, Msida Street, Birkirkara, BKR2014 79441626 sarahzammitcalleja@gmail.com

D0132 Norbert Gatt

D0133 Matthew Degiorgio

D0134 Gail Woods 12, Triq it-Turretta, Kalkara. 79285224 gail_woods@hotmail.com

D0135 Rachelle Riolo 79468487 rr@maltanet.net

D0136 Claire Vassallo 79826572 clvassallo@gmail.com

D0137 Hermann Bonnici

D0138 Etienne Magri Design & Technical Resources 25, Triq il-Karmnu, Birkirkara 21491934 etienne.magri@dtrms.com

D0139 Dylan Cutajar Davis 70, Buckeroo, Triq il-Hida, Kappara, San Gwann 79231103 dylancutajar@hotmail.com

D0140 Joseph Attard 163, Fortizza Street, Mellieha 99862460 josephhattard@gmail.com

D0141 Anne Casha 99884666 canne@maltanet.net

D0142 Henry Attard the Project Studio 138, El Shaddai, Triq Annibale Preca, Lija 99423098 info@tps.com.mt

D0143 Stephen Bonello

D0144 Liana Zerafa liana.vella@gmail.com

D0145 Ray J. Vella

D0146 Joseph Cassar 44, Dr. Nicola Zammit Street, Siggiewi 21465557

D0147 Amanda DeGiovanni

D0148 Vera Jankovic 99404888 vera.epc@gmail.com

D0149 Andrew Fsadni

D0150 Edward Scerri Qawsalla, Triq il-Knisja, Tarxien 79828586 duez@onvol.net

D0151 Simone Vella Lenicker Architecture Project 4, Triq l-Inginieri, Valletta 21243981 simonevl@ap.com.mt

D0152 Carmen Sutton 189A, Triq il-Kbira, Zebbug 99422162, 21463002 dsutton@onvol.net

D0153 Leonard Zammit Swapan Nivas Farmhouse, Sqaq il-Kuni, Hal Far, Zurrieq 79438877 ingyou@maltanet.net

D0154 Dorianne Cachia

D0155 Ryan Xuereb Econetique Ltd Xewkija Industrial Estate, Xewkija, Gozo 79592767 ryanxuereb@econetique.com

D0156 Vittorio Bonavia 116, Simblija, Triq il-Forga, Naxxar 79093402 vittoriobonavia@gmail.com

D0157 Clint Cilia

D0158 Samuel Formosa No. 18, 'Corona', Triq Turu Lentini, Hamrun 21228880, 99490191 samfor@maltanet.net

D0159 Johan A. Psaila

D0160 Ryan Fava ‘Wojtyla’, Paguni Street Balzan 79060223 ryanfava@onvol.net

D0161 Mariella Xuereb 39, Triq Jannar, Xaghra,Gozo 79045897 mariellaxuereb@gmail.com

D0162 Pierre Cassar CASAinginiera 7, Hannibal Street, Attard 99435345 pierre@casainginiera.com

D0163 Kevin Spiteri 42, The Eclipse, Triq il-Mahsel, Marsascala 99451682 kspiteri@vol.net.mt

D0164 Daniel Azzopardi 9, Qrolla, Triq il-Gamar, Attard 79260665 qrolla@onvol.net

D0165 Alan Abela CASAinginiera 7, Daffodil, Triq Hannibal, Attard 79429638 alan@casainginiera.com
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